PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS
Effective May 15, 2024
All Prices are Suggested List Price
COHORT
MOBILE PEDESTAL
PEDESTAL
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS

COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-BFP1-1822-K-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x23 $1,405 $1,502
PSK-BFP1-1822-D-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x23 $1,784 $1,881
PSK-CAB1-1822-K-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x22 $1,249 $1,330
PSK-CAB1-1822-D-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x22 $1,628 $1,709
Model Number           Width    Depth      Height      Top Size	 T2T1
- Includes five 2 1/4" hard plastic locking casters. To upgrade to (4x) 3 3/8" premium Cohort casters use
  POP-CAST-SK for $170 List
- Top pull is standard, pull selection will affect pulls on the drawer fronts only.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
12
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
Model Number           Width    Depth      Height      Top Size	 T2T1
- Includes five 2 1/4" hard plastic locking casters. To upgrade to (4x) 3 3/8" premium Cohort casters use
  POP-CAST-SK for $170 List
- Top pull is standard, pull selection will affect pulls on the door only.
- Cabinet is not handed - door can be hung in either direction at install.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
peterpepper.com
PEDESTAL
two-door cabinet
tambour cabinet
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-TAM1-2419-K-??-?? 24.5 18 26.5-42 24x19 $1,945 $2,078
PSK-TAM1-2419-D-??-?? 24.5 18 26.5-41 24x19 $2,324 $2,457
PSK-CAB2-2419-K-??-?? 24.5 16 26.5-41 24x19 $1,546 $1,639
PSK-CAB2-2419-D-??-?? 24.5 16 26.5-41 24x19 $1,925 $2,018
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Top Size
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Top Size T2T1
- Includes four 3 3/8" rubber wheel "quiet" locking casters.
-- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
13
Key Lock
PRICING
T2T1
- Tambour door comes standard with anti-slam "quiet closure" hardware installed.
- Includes four 3 3/8" rubber wheel "quiet" locking casters.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
peterpepper.com
PEDESTAL
the workhorse
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR1 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,340 $2,492
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR2 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,395 $2,547
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR3 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,436 $2,588
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR4 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,484 $2,636
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR5 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,537 $2,689
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR1 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,098 $3,250
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR2 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,153 $3,305
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR3 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,194 $3,346
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR4 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,242 $3,394
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR5 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,295 $3,447
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Top Size	 T2T1
14
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
- There are two separate locking sections on the Workhorse.
- Includes four 3 3/8" rubber wheel "quiet" locking casters.
- Sliding drawer pull is standard, pull selection will affect pulls on the door only.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
peterpepper.com
PEDESTAL
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
PAC-FILE-BAR hanging file bar set w/ pencil tray $84
Model Number             Description Price
15
ACCESSORIES
peterpepper.com
STORAGE
WARRANTY, TERMS + CONDITIONS
For current warranty, terms and conditions, please visit peterpepper.com.
PEDESTAL
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
16
Los Angeles Headquarters
6525 Flotilla Street
Commerce, CA 90040
323.264.2260
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS
Effective May 15, 2024
All Prices are Suggested List Price
FIZZ
POP SHELVING
SHELVING
FIZZ POP SHELVING
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
peterpepper.com 2
FIZZ POP SHELVING
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
SHELVING
REVISIONS
05.15.24	 Product Launch
FIZZ
POP SHELVING
peterpepper.com 3
FIZZ POP SHELVING
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
SHELVING
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Laminate Finishes	 4-5
Product Details	 6-7

RECEPTACLES
peterpepper.com 16
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the "??" with T1" for Standard TFL, "T2" for Premium TFL, "H1" for Standard HPL or "HT" for an HPL/TFL combination.
"HT" is a finish designation specific to this pricebook that refers to a combination HPL/TFL construction where the top and bottom panel
of the waste sorting unit are HPL and the remainder is TFL. This configuration can provide maximum durability in applications involving
exposure to liquid spills or frequent cleaning, at a lower price point than full HPL construction. See diagram on page 12.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Bins T2T1 H1 HT
RENEW MINI
With Legs
PRICING
With Casters
With Plinth
- 3/4" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Peter Pepper Products standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Leg version is supported by (4x) 5 3/8" Stainless Steel legs with adjustable glides.
- Caster version is supported by (4x) 6" locking casters with 360˚ swivel.
- Plinth version has adjustable glides.
-  Trash bezel is white powder-coated steel with (2x) 3 1/2"x10" cut-outs. No other colors/materials available.
- Ships assembled. Includes Rubbermaid 10 gallon OfÏce Trash Cans. (2 per unit.)
- Locks can be added, 1 per pair of doors. POP-LOCK-ADD for $107 for a key lock. PAC-LOCK-DIG1-SV for $405 for digital lock, or
	 PAC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $268 for a combination dial lock. Digital and dial locks may require additional set-up tools, see pages 6-7 for
	 more information.
PSP-WSTL-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,242 $1,308 $2,099 $1,513
PSP-WSTC-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,230 $1,296 $2,087 $1,501
PSP-WSTP-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,082 $1,153 $1,943 $1,358
R E C Y C L E
RENEW WASTE RECEPTACLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
RECEPTACLES
peterpepper.com 17
WASTE + RECYCLING BINS
Model Number	 Width	 Length	 Height	 Capacity	 Price
PRICING
Please note: Plastic waste bins are included with each ReNew Receptacle. The items listed below are suitable for use as replacements
for those bins, or to be used independently.
- Tough Guy 16 gallon Trash Bin in beige. Weight capacity 60lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW collection.
- Rubbermaid 10 gallon Trash Bin in beige. Weight capacity 45lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW MINI collection.
- Rubbermaid 10 gallon Trash Bin in blue. Weight capacity 45lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW MINI collection.
VINYL GRAPHICS
PAC-TRSH-BIN3 15 1/2 16 21 19gal $192
PAC-TRSH-BIN4 11 15 20 10gal $71
PAC-TRSH-BIN5 11 15 20 10gal $71
- Vinyl graphic pack of 5 includes: Glass, Paper, Plastic, Recycle and Waste
Model Number					     Price
PRICING
AC-TRSH-ICON-WT $25
AC-TRSH-ICON-BK $25
peterpepper.com 18
RENEW WASTE RECEPTACLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
RECEPTACLES
WARRANTY, TERMS + CONDITIONS
For current warranty, terms and conditions, please visit peterpepper.com.
Los Angeles Headquarters
6525 Flotilla Street
Commerce, CA 90040
323.264.2260
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS

CONFERENCE TABLESTHREEFOLD WHITEBOARD TABLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace "??" with "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL.
On your order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view finish options.
peterpepper.com
PSC-NOMD-BSS9* 108 29 $5,073
Height
- HPL tops with 2mm PVC edges are only available with Peter Pepper standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- High gloss dry-erase finish must be specified for a "2 in 1" conference table and whiteboard.
- Whiteboard finish is H2 pricing. Woodgrain or matte color laminates cannot be used as whiteboard/dry-erase
surface.
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1
Model Number Price
PRICING
THREEFOLD 10' Tables
THREEFOLD 12' Tables
Table Tops
THREEFOLD 9' Frame
THREEFOLD 10' Frame
Frames
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
THREEFOLD 9' Tables
PSC-NMSP-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,020 $3,564
Length Height
THREEFOLD 12' Frame
*Includes ping-pong set
PSC-NOMT-4820-??-A1 48 120 $2,611 $3,079
PSC-NOMT-5420-??-A1 54 120 $3,037 $3,580
PSC-NOMT-4840-??-A1 48 140 $2,841 $3,347
PSC-NOMD-BS10 120 29 $4,764
PSC-NOMD-BS12 140 29 $5,404
5
peterpepper.com
STORAGE
CONFERENCE TABLESTHREEFOLD WHITEBOARD TABLE